Kaszubska Mila, 16.06.2019
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KUCZKOWSKI MILOSZ WIELKI KLINCZ rwesnewsosoerans M16-29 00:05:17
2 SZOPINSKI DARIUSZ 286 2 PRZECHLEWQO e e ~ M30-39 00:05:21
3 GUMKOWSKI SZYMON 156 3 GDANSK  zorzacpYniA M16-29 00:05:24
4 SZAPAR PRZEMYStAW 691 4 GDYNIA BIEGAMINA M40-49 00:05:35
5 LUBINSKI KAMIL 672 5 GDYNIA comusroroncy sz [\ 16-29 00:05:36
6 WRYCZA DANIEL 313 6 KOSCIERZYNA M30-39 1  00:05:43
7 ROLBIECKI PIOTR 256 7 KOSCIERZYNA ceonesroska M30-39 2 00:05:48
8 POBLOCKI ADAM 771 8 MSCISZEWICE M30-39 3  00:05:49
9 MANKIEWICZ PIOTR 203 9 CHOJNICZKI  rormncromnce M30-39 4 00:05:49
10 RETECKI KRZYSZTOF 250 10 OSTROMECKO Bsoawar/presto M40-49 1 00:05:50
11 CICHOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 769 11 GDANSK  IHSMARKIT M30-39 5  00:05:52
12 JEDNACHOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 162 12 PUCK M30-39 6  00:05:53
13 WENDT PATRYK 302 13 KOSCIERZYNA WENCIKTEAM M30-39 7  00:05:54
14 SZCZYKUTOWICZ TOMASZ 281 14 GDANSK e mionesoes M30-39 8  00:05:55
15 LICZNERSKI PIOTR 196 15 GDANSK  BIEGAZIE M30-39 9  00:05:58
16 PAZIK DARIUSZ 231 16 RUMIA RUNEDA M16-29 1  00:06:00
17 STANKE TOMASZ 272 17 CHOJNICE  romaweseenee M30-39 10 00:06:01
18 DEKA PRZEMYStAW 137 18 GDYNIA M16-29 2  00:06:02

19 KARPINSKI WIESLAW 681
20 JEDRZEJEWSKI DANIEL 165

19 ROTMANKA  ruvoworezeomssk M50-59 1 00:06:03
20 NOWA WIES RZECZNA TRI STAROGARD GDAKSKI M40_49 2 000604

21 NOwWICZ KONRAD 223 21 ZYCHLIN M30-39 11  00:06:05
22 ZARDECKI DAWID 321 22 STAROGARD GDAKSKI acvanikocewscr M16-29 3 00:06:05
23 KANKOWSKI PAWEL 103 23 LUZINO  scsweszumuzvo M30-39 12 00:06:07
24 JEDNACHOWSKI  MARCIN 163 24 PUCK M16-29 4  00:06:08
25 KULCZYK MARCIN 188 25 GDYNIA  wrarmonmewe M40-49 3 00:06:10
26 BANIEL PAWEL 108 26 RUMIA  seorreommcart M40-49 4 00:06:11
27 GOZDZIEWICZ LESZEK 149 27 GDYNIA  eecawrmazewee M40-49 5 00:06:15
28  SPIEREWKA PIOTR 270 28 LIPUSZ  wewsomocmow M16-29 5 00:06:18
29  MIELCZARSKI ~ BARTOSZ 210 29  WARSZAWA M30-39 13 00:06:20
30 STRZESZYNSKI WOJCIECH 277 30 TCZEW  secamovtozew M30-39 14  00:06:21
31 SZRYWER DANIEL 472 31 BYTOW  swrmrmwwses M16-29 6 00:06:21
32 ROKITA MAJA 675 1 GDYNIA  tkszorzacova 00:06:23
33 HOLK-LEBINSKI MATEUSZ 9999 32 SIERAKOWICE M16-29 7  00:06:24
34 WOJCIECHOWSKI MARIUSZ 770 33 MALY KLINCZ M30-39 15 00:06:26
35 ZINKA MACIEJ 319 34 LUBIANA M40-49 6  00:06:28
36 CIMACHOWSKI JAKUB 125 35 SOLEC KUJAWSKI CIMATECH M30-39 16  00:06:29
37 KLIN ANNA 173 2 SKORCZ  «xssoxorzaiewo K16-29 00:06:30
38 FORMELLA  StAWOMIR 142 36 KOSCIERZYNA M40-49 7  00:06:31
39 JEDNACHOWSKI  ARTUR 161 37 DARZLUBIE M16-29 8  00:06:35
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40 WNUK STANISLAW 311 38 WIELKI KLINCZ wwosczrwenanc M50-59 2 00:06:35
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80
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83

ROZYK KRZYSZTOF
CZARNOWSKI EMILIAN
BRZESKA NICOLA
KRUK NIKOLAS
CIESIELSKI WITOLD
ALBRECHT PIOTR
NOWAK MARCIN
MROZOWSKI DARIUSZ
LIETZ RENATA
STANCO MARIOLA
GLOMBIOWSKA  ZUZANNA
KUKUC-KWAPISZEWSKA ANNA
WINIARSKI GRZEGORZ
SZADACH DOMINIK
KALKOWSKA  MAGDALENA
DYMEK SEBASTIAN
KORDECKI WIESEAW
KULCZYK EWA
KORDECKI ROBERT
KREJA LUKASZ
MILEJKO ARKADIUSZ
CZAYKOWSKI  WOJCIECH
CZARNOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
KUKLINSKI MACIEJ
GORNOWICZ MARCIN
HEYKA IRENEUSZ
ROKITA MARIUSZ
WOJAS ANETA
NIEWIADOMSKI ~ PATRYK
JEDRZEJEWSKI  TADEUSZ
DAMPS PATRYK
GROT-SZYBOWSKA  PAULINA
POLOM MACIEJ
KAMINSKI BARTOSZ
WILKOSZ KRYSTIAN
ORNOWSKI ZBIGNIEW
KOPEC IGOR
GALUSZKA DOROTA
BRZESKI PIOTR
RUDZKO WOJCIECH
BALDYGA ANNA
SzuLC KAMILA
PACZULA STANISLAW

692
128
663
772
124
104
220
213
1509
274
146
186
306
690
252
333
669
187
1811
182
211
129
127
185
148
158
255
312
219
166
133
111
241
169
767
228
64
145
116
259
105
3003
607
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47
8
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
10
59
60
61
11
62
63
64
65
66
12
67
68
13
14
69

GDYNIA omosraecamrazen []40-49
KOZIN WKS NoZYNO M16-29
KARTUZY  BATKARTUZY
WIELKI KLINCZ M16-29
GDANSK M40-49
STAROGARD GDANSKI kerasJwRUNNER \50-59
LAPINO SAMOUK M40-49
RUMIA  ParcrUNRUMIA M40-49
KROJANTY  romaueseeneer K30-39
RUMIA K30-39
GDYNIA wresonroar sovense e K ] G-20Q
ELBLAG K40-49
SWIECIE  merumersswece M40-49
PEPOWO M16-29
ZALEZE  erzoocowsatean K16-29
KOSCIERZYNA sesmssomesccans M30-39
WIELKI KLINCZ wsrosczrcweusc: M50-59
GDYNIA womnsern K30-39
WIELKI KLINCZ wrosczrcweusc: M16-29
TCZEW siEGasAcY Tczew M30-39
GRZYBNQ  seosmseconsr M40-49
GDYNIA oo seorr story M30-39
REDA rranooossezsenrr. V140-49
MIROSZEWQO METROZERCY M40-49
LEZNO TREC TEAM M30-39
LEBORK M40-49
GDYNIA  ROCKYRUN M40-49
GRUDZIADZ K30-39
CZARLIN  secamcriczew M16-29
KATOWICE M60+
SKRZESZEWO M16-29
KOSCIERZYNA swesmsccmcsscns K16-29
BOBOWO  sosowosecaizos M40-49
RUMIA M16-29
KOSCIERZYNA M16-29
GRUDZIADZ  wiorkowvmenna M50-59
SOPOT M40-49
GRUDZIADZ  wiorkowvmenne K40-49
KIELPINO  ronmrmessiwmzr M40-49
WEJHEROWO M50-59
REDA RUNEDA K40-49
GDYNIA K30-39
CEWICE M40-49

8
9

10

10
11

21

00:06:36
00:06:36
00:06:40
00:06:40
00:06:41
00:06:42
00:06:42
00:06:43
00:06:43
00:06:43
00:06:44
00:06:45
00:06:48
00:06:49
00:06:50
00:06:51
00:06:51
00:06:55
00:06:56
00:06:57
00:07:00
00:07:01
00:07:01
00:07:02
00:07:03
00:07:03
00:07:03
00:07:05
00:07:05
00:07:06
00:07:07
00:07:08
00:07:08
00:07:09
00:07:09
00:07:10
00:07:11
00:07:11
00:07:12
00:07:18
00:07:20
00:07:23
00:07:26
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

DRESZLER
DETTLAFF
KANKOWSKA
LAJTER
CIEMNY
OBRZUD
PNIEWSKI
PACZUL
KLASA
HENDRICH
GRUCHALA
SZYPLEWSKI
KACZMAREK
LEWANCZYK
OBRZUD
KRAUZE
SENIUS
RUTKOWSKA
LACH
KINAL
OBRZUD

PLASKOCZYNSKI

FORMELA
LIDZBARSKI
KRAUZE
TARNOWSKI
MOKLOWICZ

VOLOSHCHENKO

WYSOCKI
KUZMA
CZACHOR
KOZINA
LIS

BOBROWSKA

KOISZEWSKI

JAROMIRSKA-LEWINSKA

GRACZ
DE VIRION
WAKS
POPOWSKA
BUJAK
ZADROZNY

WIESLAW
StAWOMIR
DOMINIKA
JERZY
MAREK
ANTONI
MACIEJ
SEBASTIAN
JAN
RAFAL
ROBERT
MARCIN
KRZYSZTOF
MARCIN
KRZYSZTOF
ARKADIUSZ
MARCIN
ANNA
RAFAL
JAKUB
KATARZYNA
ADRIAN
MIROSEAW
ADAM
HANNA
MARCIN
PIOTR
TYMUR
DARIUSZ
ANNA
LUKASZ
MATEUSZ
MARCIN
WIOLETTA
KRZYSZTOF

STRZESZYNSKA MARTYNA

MAJA
KATARZYNA
ALEKSANDRA
KRZYSZTOF
MAGDALENA
ALEKSANDRA

SZYMON

140
99
2001
190
123
763
238
229
1996
59
154
291
167
194
226
689
263
260
189
685
225
237
55
197
181
292
212
301
314
671
126
180
766
768
175
207
160
153
136
1971
243
119
316
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70
71
15
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
16
86
87
17
88
89
90
18
91
92
93
94
19
95
96
97
20
98
21
22
23
24
99
25
26

100

SKOWARCZ M40-49
GOWINO M40-49
LUZINO aks kaszusiLuzivo. K16-29
PILA 4RUNTEAM PIta  MB0+
GDYNIA M40-49
BOZEPOLE WIELKIE
GDYNIA M30-39
GDANSK  oasrowskiteam M30-39
NOWY KLINCZ swemsonecscrsenn M16-29
SIERAKOWICE M30-39
GDYNIA M40-49
STAROGARD GDANSKI M30-39
GDANSK  o-sowaBiEGA M40-49
STEZYCA  METROZERCY M30-39
BOZEPOLE WIELKIE M40-49
CHOJNICE M40-49
EGIERTOWO M40-49
WALCZ wataHawatcz K50-59
GDYNIA M30-39
GDANSK M30-39
BOZEPOLE WIELKIE K40-49
SWINOUJSCIE M16-29
KIELPINO M50-59
SZEMUD M40-49
CHOJNICE K40-49
WARSZAWA  sorumnatean M40-49
WEJHEROWO M30-39
UMAN M30-39
GDANSK S M30-39
SWIECIE = mermemsswece K40-49
BOLSZEWO M30-39
SWINOUJSCIE M16-29
CZARNA DABROWKA WKS NOZYNO M16-29
ZUKOWO K40-49
LEBORK  kuws422tg80rc M40-49
TCZEW sicascy Tezew K16-29
REDA RUNEDA K30-39
LUBICHOWO K30-39
GDANSK  maarvearorvat K40-49
GDANSK M40-49
GDANSK  BIEGA ZIE K40-49
BOLSZEWO  scienczesaszewo K16-29
WAL CZ WATAHAWALCZ \M40-49

22
23

24

21
22
17
23
25
24
26
25
27
28
29

26
27

18

30

31

28

29

30

31

19

20

32

00:07:26
00:07:26
00:07:27
00:07:29
00:07:29
00:07:31
00:07:31
00:07:32
00:07:32
00:07:33
00:07:34
00:07:36
00:07:37
00:07:37
00:07:40
00:07:43
00:07:45
00:07:47
00:07:51
00:07:51
00:07:52
00:07:53
00:07:54
00:07:55
00:07:57
00:07:57
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:03
00:08:06
00:08:06
00:08:06
00:08:08
00:08:08
00:08:08
00:08:09
00:08:09
00:08:11
00:08:12
00:08:12
00:08:15
00:08:16
00:08:16
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136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

RONIARSKI
EBERTOWSKI
ROCZYNSKI
SMYK
KANKOWSKA
WESIORA
LUBECKI
KEPKA
GRABOWSKA
NUZ
BARTON
PAWELSKI

RAMUTKOWSKI

RICHTER
MALEK
SZKOBEL
ZANKO
BENDIK
STACHOWICZ
BELA
TOCHA
KUKULA
BLASZCZAK
LICZNERSKA
MILEJKO
SCHALKOWSKI
LULIS
ZDUNEK
GRZESIAK
URBANSKI
DAMPS
AUGUSTYNIAK
MICHNOWICZ
BLASZCZAK
WENTA
WENTA
SZOPA

GIERSZEWSKA

SANDER
SZULTK
BUCHOLC
KARAS
GALAN

ADAM
MICHAL
KRZYSZTOF
KAMIL
JUSTYNA
ANGELIKA
JANUSZ
MAGDALENA
DAGMARA
JACEK
KRYSTYNA
MAREK
ZBIGNIEW
JACEK
MARCIN
LUCYNA
MAREK
MACIEJ
KAROLINA
MIROStAWA
ZBIGNIEW
JANUSZ
AGNIESZKA
MAGDALENA
KAROLINA
DAWID
ZBIGNIEW
MALGORZATA
MARZENA
DARIUSZ
KATARZYNA
MIROSEAWA
PIOTR
RADOStLAW
PIOTR
BRYGIDA
MAREK
URSZULA
RENATA
PIOTR
MATEUSZ
JACEK
WOJCIECH

258
141
254
268
102
677
199
172
151
224
109
230
248
253
202
283
317
687
271
56
294
684
662
195
673
262
60
318
155
688
132
100
209
57
304
303
285
665
261
67
118
171
144
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101
102
103
104
27
28
105
29
30
106
31
107
108
109
110
32
111
112
33
34
113
114
35
36

115
116
38
39
117
40
41
118
119
120
42
121
43
44
122
123
124
125

WEJHEROWO
STAROGARD GDANSKI
GDANSK  RocziiskiTeau
RUMIA
LUZINO
83-312
BEDOMIN
PRUSZCZ GDANSKI PRUSZCZ BIEGA
JUSZKOWO

PRUSZCZ GDANSKI

GKS KASZUBI LUZINO

STRASZYN BIEGA

PRZECHLEWO reaaprzecieno
DEBOGORZE OSNIP WP
CHOJNICE
GDYNIA
GDANSK
LUBIANA o

TAKA RYBA/KOTY3!

PRUSZCZ GDANSKI
KALISKA
SKORCZ
KARTUZY
SKORCZ
TCZEW
GDANSK
GDANSK
GRZYBNO

AKTYWNY KOCIEWIACY

BIEGAJACY TCZEW

BIEGA ZIE

STAROGARD GDANSKI
GDANSK
MALACHIN
STRASZYN
KOSAKOWO
SKRZESZEWO rrovsciewsicy
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDANSK
LEBUNIA
LEBUNIA
GDYNIA
CHOJNICE
POZNAN
GDYNIA
SKARSZEWY
POZNAN

LUBLEWO GDANSKIE

BIEGA ZIE

MAMY TO - BIEGA | POMAGA

tEBUNIA
tEBUNIA
RUNEDA

RUN WARS

H#TEAMBUKSZPAN

DRUZYNA SZPIKU / RED RUNNER

M40-49
M16-29
M50-59
M30-39
K30-39
K30-39
M40-49
K30-39
K30-39
M40-49
K50-59
M30-39
M30-39
M40-49
M30-39
K40-49
M50-59
M30-39
K30-39
K50-59
M60+
M50-59
K40-49
K30-39
K40-49
M30-39
M50-59
K40-49
K50-59
M30-39
K40-49
K40-49
M50-59
M40-49
M30-39
K30-39
M40-49
K50-59
K30-39
M50-59
M16-29
M40-49
M40-49

00:08:21
00:08:21
00:08:21
00:08:21
00:08:23
00:08:25
00:08:25
00:08:31
00:08:31
00:08:31
00:08:35
00:08:40
00:08:40
00:08:42
00:08:42
00:08:43
00:08:44
00:08:44
00:08:46
00:08:47
00:08:51
00:08:52
00:08:52
00:08:55
00:08:56
00:09:00
00:09:01
00:09:03
00:09:04
00:09:08
00:09:10
00:09:10
00:09:16
00:09:23
00:09:30
00:09:31
00:09:32
00:09:34
00:09:36
00:09:39
00:09:40
00:09:42
00:09:43



170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

GALAN
LANDOWSKA
BOROWICKI
SZYMECKA
SZYMECKI
TOMASINSKA
MALEK
POLOMSKI
BOLTRUCZYK
OLESZCZUK
REDZIMSKI
FIBICH
BORSZEWSKI
WITTKAMP
CHARKIEWICZ
MARKOWSKA
STANKIEWICZ
KACZYNSKI
REDZIMSKI
CzYz

GORECKA-MITORAJ

KONKOL
JABLONSKA
NARKIEWICZ
DABROWSKI

GRABOWSKA
SZYMANSKI
KAMIONOWSKI
JANK
KOISZEWSKA
ADAMOWSKI
SZYMANSKA
ADAMOWSKA
CHUDY
MELER
WIRGENTIUS
JARCZEWSKA
TOLODZIECKI
TOLODZIECKA
PEPLINSKI
WITKA
STEFANIAK
WITKA

LUCYNA
ALEKSANDRA
JAROStAW
MONIKA
RAFAL
MONIKA
ANDRZEJ
MARCIN
KRZYSZTOF
PAWEL
FILIP
DOROTA
TOMASZ
KAROLINA
MONIKA
ALEKSANDRA
KATARZYNA
DANIEL
WOJCIECH
PIOTR
JUSTYNA
JOANNA
MALGORZATA
DAMIAN
ROMAN
IZABELA
ADAM
MARIUSZ
WLODZIMIERZ
IZABELA
ANDRZEJ
HANNA
MARTA
HENRYK
URSZULA
NIKO
RENATA
MARCIN
AGNIESZKA
PIOTR
PIOTR
PIOTR
GRAZYNA

143
191
114
107
289
297
201
242
730
227
674
1234
115
310
777
204
273
168
999
130
150
177
159
215
135
152
288
170
1975
174
661
287
732
120
208
764
668
296
295
234
309
275
307
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45
46
126
47
127
48
128
129
130
131
132
49
133
50
51
52
53
134
135
136
54
55
56
137
138
57
139
140
141
58
142
59
60
143
61
144
62
145
63
146
147
148
64

LUBLEWO GDANSKIE
STARGARD
CZLUCHOW
CHOJNICZKI
CHOJNICZKI
BANINO
KOSCIERZYNA attasrunning Teaw
RUDNO
BYTOW
GDANSK
GDANSK
KOSCIERZYNA EKIPA ZRYW

TOTALNIE BIEGNIECI
TOTALNIE BIEGNIECI

OSOWA BIEGA

PRZYJACIELE W BIEGU

STAROGARD GDANSKI TEAM RUN POLPHARMA
STAROGARD GDANSKI  AKTYWNI KOCIEWIACY
STRASZYN  serauowoorsovesnine ean

GDANSK  BIEGA ZIE

GDANSK  BIEGA ZIE
STAROGARD GDANSKI  AKTYWNI KOCIEWIACY
PEPOWO
GDANSK
CHOJNICE
KAPINO
GRUDZIADZ
GDANSK
CHOJNICZKI
KACZORY
LEBORK
OSTROLEKA
GDANSK
LEBORK
ELBLAG
SKORKA
ELBLAG

SLAWNO ke cuszmwensvowE seawsHo

PRZYJACIELE W BIEGU

PRZYJACIELE W BIEGU
ECO KAPINO
WTORKOWY TRENING

TEAM AQUACLEANING24

LEBORK BIEGACZE

MORSY OSTROLEKA

KLUB 42,2 LEBORK

PRUSZCZ GDANSKI PRUSZCZ BIEGA
GDANSK
GOLENIOW
ZELISTRZEWO BYLEDOMETY
ZELISTRZEWO BYLEDOMETY
LEBORK
GARCZEGORZE
LEBORK
GARCZEGORZE

LEBA MORS POLAND

K40-49
K30-39
M40-49
K30-39
M30-39
K40-49
M60+
M30-39
M40-49
M30-39
M16-29
K30-39
M30-39
K16-29
K30-39
K30-39
K50-59
M30-39
M40-49
M50-59
K30-39
K30-39
K50-59
M40-49
M40-49
K30-39
M40-49
M50-59
M40-49
K40-49
M40-49
K40-49
K40-49
M60+
K30-39
M40-49
K50-59
M40-49
K40-49
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
K50-59

16
14
43
15
40
17

41
44
42
23
16
43

17
18

44
45

19
20

46
47
21
48
15
49
18
50
19
20

22
51

52
21
16
17
18

00:09:43
00:09:44
00:09:45
00:09:46
00:09:47
00:09:49
00:09:50
00:10:01
00:10:02
00:10:04
00:10:06
00:10:06
00:10:06
00:10:06
00:10:06
00:10:07
00:10:07
00:10:10
00:10:11
00:10:16
00:10:16
00:10:16
00:10:19
00:10:20
00:10:20
00:10:21
00:10:25
00:10:27
00:10:28
00:10:31
00:10:32
00:10:35
00:10:36
00:10:38
00:10:41
00:10:42
00:10:45
00:10:49
00:10:49
00:10:53
00:10:53
00:10:53
00:10:53



213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

PEPLINSKA IWONA
GONTARZ RAFAL
KOMORKIEWICZ ~ KAROL
PIETRZYCKA RENATA
PIETRZYCKI ~ SLAWOMIR

SKURTYS KAROLINA
SZOPA MALGORZATA
BALDYGA StAWOMIR

RADZIENSKA KAMILA
KROPIDLOWSKA  MAGDA
CHWIALKOWSKI  WIESEAW
CHWIALKOWSKA EWA

BISKO KAROLINA
SOKOLOWSKA AGNIESZKA
ZACHARY ALEKSANDRA
GRYGIEL DARIUSZ
KONOPKA PAWEL
ZACHARY MARIUSZ
POLANSKI JERZY
KOT DANIEL
PUJSZO StAWOMIR
CzYz RAFAL

STRADOMSKA OLIWIA
STRADOMSKI ROMAN

BRZEZINSKA EWA
BLOCH JOANNA
LANG MARCIN
SMETEK ANDRZEJ
DAWIDOWSKI DAWID
GOLABEK LtUKASZ
LANG PAWEL

SKOREK-MASZOTA WERONIKA
TRUSZCZYNSKA  JOANNA
HEBANOWSKI LUKASZ

KUPTZ DANIEL
KUPTZ MARIOLA
LIS JACEK

TOWSTOKORY MAREK
JEDRZEJAK  MAGDALENA

WILK ARTUR
KULCZYCKI JAN
ADAMCZYK EWA

233
73
176
235
236
266
284
106
247
183
122
664
110
269
680
667
178
315
239
179
246
131
765
276
117
113
192
267
134
147
193
265
299
157
30
20
198
298
164
305
670
660

A~ £ =2 X £E 2 xXx 2 X EEZgEEZEZTEExX"X"NEXNEEZEEEZSESEEEExX"RAXXRNARNREARXXRERXRARE RS

65 LEBORK  tesaworspoane K50-59
149 KOSCIERZYNA weamseomowaa MA0-49
150 REDA runeoariasTRA M30-39
66 REDA RUNEDA K40-49
151 REDA RUNEDA M40-49
67 REDA RUNEDA K30-39
68 GDYNIA RUNEDA K40-49
152 REDA RUNEDA M40-49
69 GDYNIA = K30-39
70 GDYNIA worvwaorna e K30-39
153 TORUN EIW M60+
71 TORUN EIW  K50-59
72 GDYNIA paLekoJeszeze: K30-39
73 GDYNIA  paexouseszcze K40-49
74 RUMIA paLekoJeszeze: K30-39
154 GDYNIA  paexouseszeze M50-59
155 GDYNIA paLeko Jeszeze M30-39
156 RUMIA DALEKO JESZCZE M30-39
157 KIELPINO KARTUSKIE M40-49
158 SLUPSK  KOT TEAM M40-49
159 CHWASZCZYNO crwaszozwwoseen M40-49
160 GDANSK M40-49
75 GDANSK

161 GDANSK M40-49
76 GDYNIA  wmorywaTorniA K50-59
77 GDANSK  szwoweomscsees K40-49
162 GDYNIA wane reamzasiania V| 30-39
163 GDANSK  szwoweomsscazas M50-59
164 SIERAKOWICE wozewooosceens M30-39
165 GDANSK  ozemvooonceen) M30-39
166 GDANSK  uwerew zamva M16-29
167 GDYNIA M40-49
78 GDYNIA  PaocnarvTeaw K40-49
168 GDYNIA rzapziETATEAM M40-49
169 SOPIESZYNO AKKUS M60+
79 SOPIESZYNO AKKUS K50-59
170 BORKOWO M40-49
171 ZLOTOW M40-49
80 GDYNIA K40-49
172 89-620 toraweseaniee M40-49
173 GDANSK M60+
81 GDANSK ~ smoweomisceren  K30-39

10
53
45
22
54
23
23
55
24
25

11
26
24
27
19
46
47
56
57
58
59

60
12
25
48
20
49
50
24
61
26
62

13
63
64
27
65
8
28

00:10:53
00:10:57
00:11:00
00:11:00
00:11:00
00:11:00
00:11:01
00:11:01
00:11:03
00:11:04
00:11:06
00:11:06
00:11:07
00:11:08
00:11:08
00:11:08
00:11:08
00:11:08
00:11:10
00:11:11
00:11:11
00:11:21
00:11:28
00:11:30
00:11:35
00:11:39
00:11:40
00:11:41
00:11:41
00:11:41
00:11:42
00:11:43
00:11:43
00:11:43
00:11:46
00:11:47
00:11:47
00:11:50
00:11:57
00:12:44
00:13:18
00:13:31



